
星取表（最終結果）
シニア（O-50）

● ○ ● ○ ○ ○ ○ 7 5 2 15 12 10 2 1
0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 3 2 - 1 2 - 1 2 - 1 4 - 2

○ △ ● ● ○ ○ ● 7 3 1 3 10 8 7 1 6
2 - 0 1 - 1 0 - 3 0 - 1 4 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1

● △ △ ○ ○ ● ○ 7 3 2 2 11 10 6 4 3
0 - 1 1 - 1 0 - 0 2 - 1 5 - 0 0 - 2 2 - 1

○ ○ △ ○ ○ ● △ 7 4 2 1 14 16 4 12 2
3 - 1 3 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 1 6 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 1

● ○ ● ● ○ △ ● 7 2 1 4 7 8 13 -5 7
1 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 2 1 - 3 2 - 1 1 - 1 1 - 4

● ● ● ● ● ● ● 7 7 3 21 -18 8
1 - 2 1 - 4 0 - 5 0 - 6 1 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 1

● ● ○ ○ △ ○ △ 7 3 2 2 11 6 4 2 5
1 - 2 0 - 1 2 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 0

● ○ ● △ ○ ○ △ 7 3 2 2 11 10 8 2 4
2 - 4 1 - 0 1 - 2 1 - 1 4 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 0
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星取表（最終結果）
例 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4/1 4/17 5/8 6/19 9/4 10/9 10/23 11/20

(例)ＦＣ郷土 府中太郎 3
1 パウゼSSC 吉崎　明人 3 1 1 1 6
2 プレスト50 武内　泰志 1 2 2 5
3 FC本宿シニア 浦上　多門 1 1 2 4
4 府中東ニアーズ50 伊東　利彦 1 2 3
5 府中東ニアーズ50 實田　知彦 2 1 3
6 府中AFC_FALCO_50 高濱　太郎 1 2 3
7 プレスト50 板橋　直人 3 3
8 FC南50 小林　有希 1 2 3
9 FC南50 風見　治 2 2

10 府中東ニアーズ50 山川　洋 1 1 2
11 府中AFC_FALCO_50 蓑輪　勇三 1 1 2
12 四谷FFC 堀江 重喜 1 1 2
13 パウゼSSC 榎本　正人 1 1 2
14 パウゼSSC 角田　豊 1 1
15 府中AFC_FALCO_50 千葉　岳志 1 1
16 府中AFC_FALCO_50 町田　陽一 1 1
17 FC南50 藤原　和 1 1
18 府中東ニアーズ50 村山　英樹 1 1
19 プレスト50 羽尻　　慎 1 1
20 プレスト50 清水　美尊 1 1
21 プレスト50 岡島　清延 1 1
22 府中AFC_FALCO_50 鈴木　健史 1 1
23 四谷FFC 櫛野　 猛 1 1
24 パウゼSSC 片桐　祐介 1 1
25 FC本宿シニア 武者　健一 1 1
26 FC南50 小杉　新 1 1
27 FC南50 網代　通久 1 1
28 シルバースター 佐藤　広文 1 1
29 四谷FFC 佐々木　良一 1 1
30 シルバースター 桜田　則義 1 1
31 パウゼSSC 橘田　佳明 1 1
32 四谷FFC 東村　サルバ 1 1
33 プレスト50 柄島　孝彦 1 1
34 プレスト50 齋藤　太一 1 1
35 プレスト50 佐竹　正安 1 1
36 府中東ニアーズ50 岩本　正雄 1 1
37 プレスト50 嶋津　潔 1 1
38 四谷FFC 高村　憲三 1 1
39 四谷FFC 下地　典和 1 1
40 シルバースター 加藤　秀樹 1 1
41 FC本宿シニア 上原　隆司 1 1
42 四谷FFC 山元　知之 1 1
43 府中AFC_FALCO_50 熊澤　祐輔 1 1
44 府中AFC_FALCO_50 森島　正夫 1 1
45 プレスト50 大沢　力 1 1
46 パウゼSSC オウンゴール 1 1

No. チーム名 得点者 合計



星取表（最終結果）

例 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4/1 4/17 5/8 6/19 9/4 10/9 10/23 11/20

(例)ＦＣ郷土 府中太郎 3
1 シルバースター 瀬川　正敬 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
2 プレスト50 岡島　清延 1 1 1 1 1 5
3 パウゼSSC 吉崎　明人 1 1 1 1 4
4 シルバースター 河野　秀幸 1 1 1 1 4
5 パウゼSSC 榎本　正人 1 1 1 1 4
6 FC南50 高野　康久 1 1 1 3
7 FC本宿シニア 上原　隆司 1 1 1 3
8 FC南50 藤原　和 1 1 1 3
9 府中東ニアーズ50 林崎　央 1 1 1 3

10 府中AFC_FALCO_50 西村　篤也 1 1 1 3
11 府中AFC_FALCO_50 大槻　務 1 1 1 3
12 パウゼSSC 河井　俊明 1 1 2
13 シルバースター 桜田　則義 1 1 2
14 四谷FFC 佐々木 良一 1 1 2
15 四谷FFC 峰村 健太 1 1 2
16 プレスト50 柄島　孝彦 1 1 2
17 四谷FFC 中島　秀悟 1 1 2
18 パウゼSSC 木村　昭央 1 1 2
19 FC本宿シニア 鯉沼　健次 1 1 2
20 プレスト50 板橋　直人 1 1 2
21 府中AFC_FALCO_50 高濱　太郎 1 1 2
22 FC本宿シニア 渡辺　基樹 1 1 2
23 府中東ニアーズ50 山川　洋 1 1 2
24 FC南50 小林　有希 1 1 2
25 パウゼSSC 井下　万也 1 1
26 府中AFC_FALCO_50 高橋　徹 1 1
27 府中AFC_FALCO_50 町田　陽一 1 1
28 府中東ニアーズ50 芳賀　祐司 1 1
29 府中東ニアーズ50 新川　茂 1 1
30 プレスト50 大沢　力 1 1
31 府中AFC_FALCO_50 深澤　太郎 1 1
32 府中AFC_FALCO_50 野口　賢二 1 1
33 府中東ニアーズ50 山本　大輔 1 1
34 四谷FFC 長井 秀和 1 1
35 パウゼSSC 片桐　祐介 1 1
36 FC本宿シニア 工　　信彦 1 1
37 FC本宿シニア 武者　健一 1 1
38 FC南50 中島　健 1 1
39 FC南50 利根川　貴光 1 1
40 シルバースター 中村　順一 1 1
41 府中東ニアーズ50 岸本　渡 1 1
42 プレスト50 佐藤　哲 1 1
43 FC南50 蒲田　宏 1 1
44 パウゼSSC 村澤　正勝 1 1
45 シルバースター 榎本　公司 1 1
46 FC本宿シニア 向山　星剛 1 1
47 四谷FFC 東村　サルバ 1 1
48 四谷FFC 下地　典和 1 1
49 FC本宿シニア 種村　満 1 1
50 FC本宿シニア 中野　義達 1 1
51 シルバースター 合屋　義教 1 1
52 FC南50 後藤　雅之 1 1
53 府中東ニアーズ50 實田　知彦 1 1
54 府中東ニアーズ50 岩本　正雄 1 1
55 府中AFC_FALCO_50 蓑輪　勇三 1 1
56 プレスト50 岡田　俊介 1 1
57 プレスト50 嶋津　潔 1 1
58 府中東ニアーズ50 伊東　利彦 1 1
59 FC南50 風見　治 1 1
60 府中AFC_FALCO_50 竹内　義行 1 1
61 シルバースター 月原　達也 1 1
62 FC本宿シニア 岩崎　教行 1 1
63 四谷FFC 高村　憲三 1 1
64 四谷FFC 会田　浩 1 1
65 四谷FFC 阿波　真 1 1
66 シルバースター 佐藤　広文 1 1
67 プレスト50 清水　美尊 1 1
68 FC本宿シニア 歳森　弘一郎 1 1
69 FC南50 森　淳 1 1
70 府中AFC_FALCO_50 宮地　祥広 1 1
71 府中AFC_FALCO_50 山本　哲 1 1
72 府中東ニアーズ50 榛澤　俊成 1 1
73 四谷FFC 山元　知之 1 1
74 四谷FFC 櫛野　猛 1 1
75 プレスト50 山下　敏一 1 1
76 FC本宿シニア 浦上　多門 1 1
77 府中東ニアーズ50 田中　英男 1 1
78 FC南50 塚田　浩二郎 1 1
79 パウゼSSC 辻　博人 1 1

No. チーム名 優秀選手 合計


